
8.28 STUDIO RECITALS:
CLAUDE R. BURROWS
(baritone)
I Have Twelve Oxen
If There Were Dreams to SellIreland
The Roadside Fire

Vaughan Williams
8.36 SHIRLEY RUSBRIDGE
(pianist)
Sonata in G Major, K.2838

Mozart
8.48 ‘Lovely is the Lee"
Reading by Robert Gibbings
8.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Mendelssohn and his Music
10. 0 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
. 1200 ke. 250m.

6.0 p.m. "When Cobb and Co.
Was King"
6.138 ° Solos by Famous Harplists
6.30 Orchestras and Singers
7. 0 Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.46 Melodies of the Moment8.0 #£‘Band Programme: Concertofor Cornet by Dennis Wright
layed by the Royal Artillery
and (Woolwich)
8.30 "Passport to Danger: InWhich We Meet Don Quisando."An adventure serial with Lin-
den. Travers and Carl Bernard
BBC Programme

8. 1 Favourite Selections from
Opera

9.30 Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:"The -Murders in the Rue
Morgue"
9.43 Novelty Numbers by Hey-kens played by Albert Sandler
and his Orchestra
10.0 Tommy Handiley’s Half-hour

J 0.30 Close down

ESIZARI GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m. j
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Potpourri
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Evergreen Melodies
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Oscar Natzke
10.30 Nocturnes
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Rats
and Mice" 3

12. 0 Lunch. Music
1.30 You'll Know These2.0 #£Variety
2.45 Chapter and Verse:
"Orlando"
3.0 Classical Programme
3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"Fumbombo. the Last of the
Dragons"
6. 0 The Sports Review |

6.20 The Milt Herth Trio
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcement
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Band Parade
7.16 "Lavender and Lace": A
Peep into the Past -with Thea
Wells and Quintet ;

7.30 Top Tunes To-day
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Phil Green and his she aken"
land Orchestra
"One Exciting Night"

8. 6 "Krazy Kapers"
8.27 Music by Eric Coates
London. Calling
Footlights Waltz
The Jester at the Wedding

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 "Take Over, Tommy Dor-sey"
9.35 "The Lady of the Heather"
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. To-day’s Composer: Sibel-
us
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E, Talk: "Problems atHome’
10.20 Devotional Service ©

10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Famous
Opera Houses: New Orleans
Opera House (U.S.A.)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars: Light Vocal
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital: Paul Robeson
3.15 Fun and Fancy
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Sonata for ’Cello in F, Op. 99Brahms
, Twelve Contra Dances

Beetlioven
4.30 Children’s Hours

'4.45-5.0 ‘Paradise Plumes and
| Head Hunters"
6.0 Dinner Music

bro LONDON NEWS
beg National Announcements

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Local News Service
7.15 "Green Pastures: Econ-
omiecs in Grassland Farming’
BBC Farming Talk

7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 Novelty Orchestra
Shipwrecked Lara

8. 3 "Meet the Bruntons"
A Humphrey Bishop Production
8.29 ‘Dad and Dave"
8.55 Sammy Herman Trio +

A Frangesa Costa
90 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 London Chamber Orchestra-. Ayres for the Theater

Purcell, arr. Bernard
9.33 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams
Charles Lamb \
9.55 NBC Symphony’ Orchestra
Be
as:
ou from Symphony

vO. thoven
10. 0 ‘Melody Cruise"
Dick Colvin and his Music
10.20 Dance Recordings
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents Leon-
ard Hickson and the Alameda
Coast Guard Band
10.20 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

L4NVO _ROREeN
6. 0 p.m. Variety
6.45. Accent on Rhythm
7:8 Popular Music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Variety
8.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

[ave See
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
9. O Morning Wariety
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Cave"
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
615 Spotlight on Josephine
Bradley
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 MUSIC BY SIBELIUS
Symphony No. 2 in D Major
"Lemminkainen’s Homeward
Journey," Op. 22
"Karelia" Suite, Op, 11. (In-
termezzo and Alla Marcia)

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Tunes of the Times
9.48 Accent on Rhythm. TheBachelor Girls’ Vocal Trio with
instrumental accompaniment in
popular hits of the day
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close down

Friday. May 17News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
i

from the ZB’s

IZ am min
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
40.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
M> O Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
ac @ The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6.30 Pedigree Stakes
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 What Do You Know?
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Red Streak
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
41. 0- London News
11.145 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

oA cmd
MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Housewives’ Quiz
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
The Shopping Reporter
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session
Women’s World
EVENING:

Footsteps of Fate
Backstage of Life™
Reflections in Romance

|The Barrier
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Junior Talent Quest
The Man in Grey

|Drama of Medicin-
Recordings
Request Session: Swing
London News
Close down

|

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
6. O London News
7.30 Health Talk

é8. 0 Breakfast Club with
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Musical Programme4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s Session with
Grace and Jacko

EVENING:6.0 Places and People (TeddyGrundy)
6.30 Great ‘Days in Sport: Box-ing: Beckett v. Carpentier (sec~ond fight)
8.45 Junior Sports Session .7.15. Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Soraphook —

8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved ~9. C The Man in Grey9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Variety10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Session bythe Toff
10.15 Accordiana
10.30 Man About the House
(Theo Schou)10.45 Hits from the Shows11. 0 London News12.0 Ciose down

4ZB 1310 page m.
MORNING;

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy

|

§.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O@ Judy and Jane
10.15 From the Films of Yester-
day
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie.
McLennan)
0 Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Joyce Tilbury)
.
Oo Women’s World (Alma
Geddes)
4.45 The Children’s Session
with Peter

EVENING:
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 Novachord and Guest
Artist

|7.15 Backstage of Life
7.36 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Serenade
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Brains Trust Junior8.3 The Man in Grey9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
11. 09 London News
11.10
gramme12.0
Late Night Request Pro-
Close down

pt . PALMERSTON Nth,
‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6. O London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories: Ten
Dollars
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday

1g. Young
Farmers’ Club ses-

9. 0 The Man in Grey
9416 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in adyance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without
=

Laugh and digest: enjoyMirthful Mealtime Music-2ZB
at 1.0 p.m.* *
Mere sporting news with
special interest for the youth of
to-day: The Junior Sports Ses-sion-8ZB at 6.45 p.m.

* * *
Bill Meredith previews to-morrow’s sports fixtures at 10
o’clock this evening from 1ZB
and Bernie McConnell gives his
preview from 4ZB at 10.30.


